
Triathlon Super Sprint MTB di Gaggiano - Maschile
Gaggiano (MI), 04/06/2011

Pos Atleta Cat P.Cat Team Tempo Swim Pos Media Bike Pos Media Run Pos Media

1 DAL MOLIN, PAOLO M2 1 LOS TIGRES 00:45:03.10 00.10.18 2 2m 34s/100m 00.25.03 1 23.95 Km/h 00.09.42 5 3m 52s/Km

2 NOVELLI, MARCO S4 1 LOS TIGRES 00:46:31.70 00.09.01 1 2m 15s/100m 00.26.20 2 22.78 Km/h 00.11.10 8 4m 28s/Km

3 PALIERI, GIORGIO M2 2 A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 00:48:17.80 00.10.48 3 2m 42s/100m 00.28.01 7 21.41 Km/h 00.09.28 3 3m 47s/Km

4 PONTERI, MARCO S4 2 TRI TEAM BRIANZA 00:49:26.50 00.14.09 13 3m 32s/100m 00.26.25 3 22.71 Km/h 00.08.52 1 3m 32s/Km

5 CAPPELLETTO, DANIEL M3 1 DDS 00:49:51.50 00.11.18 5 2m 49s/100m 00.27.59 6 21.44 Km/h 00.10.34 6 4m 13s/Km

6 LA MONACA, FRANCESCO PAOLO S2 1 IRON LION TEAM 00:50:30.70 00.12.34 6 3m 8.s/100m 00.28.33 8 21.01 Km/h 00.09.23 2 3m 45s/Km

7 BEDINO, MARCO S3 1 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE 00:51:41.30 00.12.59 8 3m 14s/100m 00.29.02 9 20.66 Km/h 00.09.40 4 3m 52s/Km

8 VECCHIO, LUCA S3 2 FRIESIAN TEAM 00:52:26.50 00.10.52 4 2m 43s/100m 00.29.38 10 20.24 Km/h 00.11.56 11 4m 46s/Km

9 GRUPPO, BORIS S4 3 FRIESIAN TEAM 00:52:52.70 00.13.50 11 3m 27s/100m 00.26.43 4 22.45 Km/h 00.12.19 12 4m 55s/Km

10 MARTINELLI, FULVIO M3 2 ANDORA TRI 00:54:05.80 00.12.35 7 3m 8.s/100m 00.30.21 11 19.76 Km/h 00.11.09 7 4m 27s/Km

11 CASOLARO, MARIO M7 1 LOS TIGRES 00:54:48.80 00.14.07 12 3m 31s/100m 00.27.44 5 21.63 Km/h 00.12.57 13 5m 10s/Km

12 ZANARDO, FLAVIO M2 3 TRI TEAM BRIANZA 00:56:03.30 00.13.42 10 3m 25s/100m 00.30.39 12 19.57 Km/h 00.11.42 9 4m 40s/Km

13 ODELLI, OTTAVIO S4 4 FRIESIAN TEAM 00:58:14.70 00.13.24 9 3m 21s/100m 00.33.03 13 18.15 Km/h 00.11.47 10 4m 42s/Km

DNS TAGLIABUE, DAVIDE - 0 TRISPORTS.IT TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS VECCHIO, LUCA - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS GRUPPO, BORIS - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS ODELLI, OTTAVIO - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CAPPELLETTI, DANIEL - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS ZANARDO, FLAVIO - 0 TRI TEAM BRIANZA DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS BRENA, CARLO - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS BEDINO, MARCO - 0 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CASOLARO, MARIO - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS MARTINELLI, FULVIO - 0 ANDORA TRI DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CATTI, ENRICO - 0 CUS PARMA MEDEL DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CUCCHI, MASSIMO - 0 SARONNO TRIATHLON DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CARTOLANO, FRANCO EMILIO - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CAPPELLETTI, DANIEL - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS BRENA, CARLO - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS LA MONACA, FRANCESCO PAOLO - 0 IRON LION TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS TAGLIABUE, DAVIDE - 0 TRISPORTS.IT TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CARTOLANO, FRANCO EMILIO - 0 FRIESIAN TEAM DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CUCCHI, MASSIMO - 0 SARONNO TRIATHLON DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS PONTERI, MARCO - 0 TRI TEAM BRIANZA DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CATTI, ENRICO - 0 CUS PARMA MEDEL DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS DAL MOLIN, PAOLO - 0 LOS TIGRES DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS NOVELLI, MARCO - 0 LOS TIGRES DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS PALIERI, GIORGIO - 0 A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --

DNS CAPPELLETTO, DANIEL - 0 DDS DNS - -1 -- - -1 -- - -1 --
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